

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Cont. Case (Civil) No.306 of 2018

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SHANKAR

Order No.12

Date: 21.06.2024

Let this case be detagged from Cont. Case (Civil)
Nos.359 & 151 of 2018.

Put up this case under the heading "**For Admission**"
on 12th July, 2024.

Sanjay/vs

(Rajesh Shankar, J.)