

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

Cont. Case (C). No. 306 of 2018

(Rambabu Sah & Ors. Vs. the State of Jharkhand & Anr.)

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE S.N. PATHAK

14/ 09.08.2024 On the request of learned counsel for the parties, list this case after one week.

(Dr. S. N. Pathak, J.)

kunal