

Cont. Case (Civil) No. 306 of 2018			
Rambabu Sah & others	...	...	Petitioners
Versus			
The State of Jharkhand & another	...		Opposite parties

For the Petitioners : None
For the OPs : None

None appeared on behalf of either side.

Put up this case in the 1st week of February, 2025.

Nibha