

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

Cont. Case (Civil) No.306 of 2018

Rambabu Sah and Others

... Petitioner(s).

Versus

The State of Jharkhand and Anr.

... Opposite Parties.

CORAM : SRI ANANDA SEN, J.

For the Petitioner(s) : None

For the Opp. Party(s) : AC to SC (L&C) II

20 /11.04.2025: No one appears on behalf of the petitioners

List this case after four weeks.

(ANANDA SEN, J.)

Tanuj/